
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
7
1

66
55
92
11
20
6

59
21
3

06
41
25
10
2

13
22
01
12
0

80
75

Class
FP
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
GP
FP
FP
FP
SRF
SRF
GP
GP
GP
HP
FP
FP
HP

Name
Eric Prill
Ron Lentz
Michael Wold-Steele
Frank Stone
Kenneth Tripkos
Jim Rishel
Jim Cote Jr
Jack Donnellan
Mark Hutchins
O.L. Kinney Jr
Chris Albin
John Steflik
Andrew Hauck III
Mark Weber
Marc Wilson
Jim Cote Sr
Curtis Wood
Chuck Leighton
Robert Maupins
Frank Grover
Dean Manion
Ronald Davis
Loren Moore

Memb#
207384
260335
242090
321134
232033
293593
323086
160706
109267
138899
180831
294979
360598
19811
294555
323084
153405
294090
299819
159805
206667
271975
288772

City ST
Topeka KS
Shawnee KS
Omaha NE
Leawood KS
Topeka KS
Wichita KS
Stanley KS
Chickasha OK
Lincoln NE
Overland Park KS
Maryland Hgts
Topeka KS
Cincinnati OH
St Louis MO
Platte City MO
Stanley KS
Ozark MO
Springfield MO
Blue Springs MO
Bellevue NE
Grain Valley MO
Auburn KS
Springfield MO

Reg
KS
KC
NEB
KC
KS
WIC
KC
OK
NEB
KC
SIL
KS
KS
STL
KC
KC
OZM
OZM
KC
NEB
KC
KS
OZM

Color
Blu/Yel
Sand
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Pur/Yel
Yellow
Red
Silver
Wht/Blu
Yellow
Red
Sil/Red
Red
Red/Blu
Blue
Red
Blue
Blue
R/W/B
Silver
White
Yel/Bl

Make/Model
Lotus Super 7
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
VW Golf
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
AH Sprite
SRF
SRF
Alfa Romeo
MG B
MG B
AH Sprite
Mercury Capri
MG B
Spitfire

In Lap
3
8

11
6
8
4
6
7

11
2
8

10
6

10
7
5
5
7
7
2
1
0
0

Best Tm
1:42.555
1:43.425
1:43.819
1:43.947
1:44.211
1:44.238
1:44.531
1:44.665
1:44.815
1:44.821
1:45.174
1:45.184
1:45.828
1:46.716
1:47.124
1:47.216
1:48.272
1:49.128
2:07.424
2:11.844
2:33.842

-.---
-.---

Sorted on Best Lap timeSpring Run National #06-N-18-S
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